

W.P(C)No. 31 OF 2000  
ITEM No.104

Court No. 2

SECTION -X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(C) No.31/2000

Amita

Petitioner

VERSUS

Union of India & Ors.

Respondents

(With appln(s) for impleading party and deletion of the name of respondent and with office report)

Date:5.2.2004 :This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Ms. Neeru Vaid, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Amrish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, ASG

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Tag on with W.P.(C) No.115/1998- A.I. Confederation of the Blind Vs. UOI.

( Meenu Sethi )  
Court Master

(Om Prakash)  
Court Master